
S DIV: LOT 21 BLK C CANOVA S/D.

296-250, 310-203, LE 541-634, DC

JONES FAMILY LIVING TRUST
301 SW BROOKSIDE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13706-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

07/15/2025 TP 0.22 7,050 0 0 7,050

STANDARD
1

150,210
1,340
7,050

158,600
0

158,600
0

158,600
158,600

0

185,912

1542/176 6/09/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (WENCE

WENCE KATHY JOAN (L

1539/1004 3/10/2025 WD Q I 01 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WENCE KATHY JOAN

JONES FAMILY LIVING

2026
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401 SE CHURCH AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,462 99.0486 110.93 273,110 1966 1966 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2120

BAS 2,120 100 2,120 129,345

FCP 242 25 60 3,661

FOP 360 30 108 6,589

PTO 323 5 16 976

UST 352 45 158 9,640

3,397 2,462 150,210

BAS= W2 N37 FCP= E3 N11 UST= N11 W27 S22 E5 N11 E22 $W22 S11
E19$ W14 PTO= W17 S19 E17 N19$ S19 W17 S35 W10 S17 FOP= S7
E46 N7 W15 N2 W19 S2 W12$ E12 N2 E19 S2 E15 N14 W3 N20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 140

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,340

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 120.00 70.00 9,400.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 7,050


